
SCHOOL PHONE NUMBER RN

EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER PRE-K 585-324-3100 CAFINA TUGGLES-WILSON Cafina.Tuggles-Wilson@rcsdk12.org
#2 CLARA BARTON 585-235-7848 HEIDI VERSPRILLE Heidi.Versprille@RCSDK12.ORG

#4 GEORGE MATHER FORBES 585-325-2255
#5 JOHN WILLIAMS 585-254-3110 ASHLEY-MARIE DIVINCENZO Ashleymarie.Divincenzo@rcsdk12.org

#7 VIRGIL I. GRISSOM 585-262-8888
#8 ROBERTO CLEMENTE 585-325-7828

#9 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. 585-461-3280 SANDY MONGEON
#12 MURRAY-DOUGLAS ACADEMY 585-235-1272 LINETTE VAZQUEZ
#15 CHILDRENS SCHOOL OF ROC. 585-436-2560 DIANE SHERMAN

#16 JOHN WALTON SPENCER 585-328-7454 AUDRA CLEMENTS
#17 ENRICO FERMI 585-467-7160 YAJAIRA RODRIGUEZ

#19 DR. CHARLES T LUNSFORD 585-473-5099 CAFINA TUGGLES-WILSON
#22 ABRAHAM LINCOLN 235-2820 X 2 YAJAIRA RODRIGUEZ

#23 FRANCIS PARKER 585-262-8850 X3 CARLA DODGE
#28 HENRY HUDSON 585-482-4836 LATASHA FELTON Latasha.Felton@rcsdk12.org

#33 JOHN JAMES AUDUBON 585-482-9290 Paula DOYLE Paula.Doyle@RCSDK12.ORG

#34 DR. LOUIS CERULLI 585-458-3210 AnnMarie Perrello

#35 PINNACLE 585-271-4583 Heide Versprille Heidi.Versprille@RCSDK12.ORG
#42 ABELARD REYNOLDS 585-663-4330 HAYDEE ESPADA Haydee.Espada@rcsdk12.org

#45 MARY MCLEOD BETHUNE 585-325-6945 Victoria Smith Victoria.Smith@rcsdk12.org
#46 CHARLES CARROLL 585-288-8008

#50 HELEN BARRETT MONTGOMERY 585-266-0331 Lisa Wishard
#52 FRANK FOWLER DOW 585-482-9614 NANCY CAMP

#53 Montessori 585-254-2080 Audra Clements Audra.Clements@rcsdk12.org
#54 FLOWER CITY SCHOOL 585-325-6170 NANCY CAMP

#58 WORLD OF INQUIRY 585-325-0935 Laura Morrissey Laura.Morrissey@rcsdk12.org
#25/53 @ FREDDIE THOMAS CENTER 585-463-4100 CARLA DODGE Carla.Dodge@RCSDK12.ORG

LORETTA JOHNSON 585-288-3130 JACKIE CLEGGETT/Lisa Thomas Lisa.Thomas@rcsdk12.org
ROCHESTER EARLY COLLEGE 585-324-77-60 X 7 HEIDI VERSPRILLE

EAST LOWER 585-324-9700 MICHELLE ZIMMERMAN
EAST UPPER 585-467-3131 MICHELLE ZIMMERMAN

EDISON TECH 585-232-1530 PAULETTE DAILEY Paulette.Dailey@rcsdk12.org
FRANKLIN UPPER/LOWER 585-328-3440 AMY DICKASON Amy.Dickason@RCSDK12.ORG

MONROE UPPER/LOWER 585-324-9289 MELISSA BUKHARI Melissa.Bukhari@rcsdk12.org
WILSON COMMENCEMENT 585-324-9010 GENA SMITH Gena.Smith@RCSDK12.ORG

Andrew Langston 585-324-9200 JOYCE GUILES Joyce.Guiles@rcsdk12.org
Thurgood Marshall 585-324-7760

SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 585-454-1095 Ashley Washington Ashley.Washington@rcsdk12.org
SCHOOL WITHOUT WALLS 585-325-2920 MELISSA BUKHARI
ALL CITY HIGH SCHOOL 585-324-5250 Paulette Dailey



HART ST. PROGRAMS (MATCH/HHI) 585-324-5250 Chris Proctor Chris.Proctor@RCSDK12.ORG
ROC. INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 585-254-2020

REGISTRATION CENTER 585-663-6533
AQUINAS INSTITUTE 585-271-1630 ANN MARIE PERRELLO

HOLY CROSS 585-498-4700
NATIVITY PREP 585-254-1003

EXPLORATION CHARTER 585-544-6170
ACADEMY OF HEALTH & SCIENCE 585-544-6170

EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS ELE. 585-544-6170
EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS MIDDLE 585-697-1960
EUGENIO MARIA DE HOSTOS HIGH 585-417-7020 AUDRA CLEMENTS
GENESEE COMMUNITY CHARTER 585-235-4141

GENESEE COMM. CHARTER FLOUR CITY
ROCHESTER ACADEMY 585-857-9920

ROCHESTER ACADEMY OF SCIENCE 585-672-1280
ROCHESTER ACADEMY OF SCIENCE HS 585-747-8911

CITIZENSHIP & SCIENCE ACADEMY
UNIVERSITY PREP CHARTER 585-235-0008

VERTUS CHARTER 585-368-5110 GENA SMITH
INNOVA GIRLS ACADEMY 585-368-5100
ROCHESTER PREP JAY ST. 585-436-8629 LISA HEBERT

ROCHESTER PREP ST. JACOB ST. 585-368-5090 LISA HEBERT
ROCHESTER PREP ANDREWS ST. 585-368-5111 LISA HEBERT
ROCHESTER PREP BROOKS AVE. LISA HEBERT

ROCHESTER PREP CHILI AVE. LISA HEBERT
ROCHESTER PREP HIGH SCHOOL LISA HEBERT

ELEMENTARY
SECONDARY ITALICS  = OVERSITE NURSE
PROGRAMS
PAROCHIAL

CHARTER



LPN HEALTH AIDE

Tiana Dunham tiana.dunham@rcsdk12.org
NATALIE Destefano natalie.destefano@rcsdk12.org

Alicia Campbell Alicia.Campbell@rcsdk12.org
NICOLE LIPTON Nicole.Lipton@rcsdk12.org VERONICA AFRE Veronica.Afre@rcsdk12.org

LISA ELLIS Lisa.Ellis@rcsdk12.org  Melissa Allport Melissa.allport@rcsdk12.org
JIMMIE PONDER Jimmie.Ponder@rcsdk12.org TAUNYA METZLER Taunya.Metzler@rcsdk12.org

LISETTE ROMAN Lisette.Roman@rcsdk12.org
LAURA HILL Laura.Hill2@rcsdk12.org

ADRIENNE OLEAR Adrienne.Olear@RCSDK12.ORG
MELINDA PARKS Melinda.Parks@rcsdk12.org CHELSEA SMITH

NERIEDA MERCADO Nereida.Mercado@rcsdk12.org JAYLINE HERNANDEZ
LISA PRZYBYLOWICZ elizabeth.przybylowicz@rcsdk12.org ADRIENNE BAILEY

YANELIS CEDENO ESTRADA
Tara CULBERTSON Tara.Culbertson@rcsdk12.org
Safphire Johnson EVELYN PLAZA

MARY BRINGLEY (PD) Mary.Bringley@RCSDK12.ORG JEN KLIMEK

KONYA WILLIAMS Konya.Williams@rcsdk12.org Patrina Jones Patrina.Jones@rcsdk12.org
JEAN SALTARES Jean.Saltares@rcsdk12.org
Heather Barton Heather.Barton@rcsdk12.org

HEATHER CHARLTON Heather.Charlton@rcsdk12.org Tajhee Brown Tajhee.brown@rcsdk12.org
JILL SKEDDLE Jill.Skeddle@RCSDK12.ORG
Kathy Fenton Kathleen.Fenton@rcsdk12.org MARGARET MICHAEL Margaret.Michael@RCSDK12.ORG

STEPHANIE BISIG Stephanie Stephanie.Bisig@rcsdk12.org
Sherricka Collins Sherricka.Griffin-Collins@RCSDK12.ORG

GLORIA PELLOT Gloria.Pellot@rcsdk12.org
Latoya Farrell Latoya.Farrell@RCSDK12.ORG

JACKIE MCDONALD Jackie.McDonald@RCSDK12.ORG
DONNA KOCIENSKI Donna.Kocienski@RCSDK12.ORG

KAREN PATTERSON Karen.Patterson@rcsdk12.org
ANN MARIE GAYLE AnnMarie.Gayle@rcsdk12.org

ANGELETTE BLAIR Angelette.Blair@rcsdk12.org
STEFANIE WERNER Stefanie.werner@rcsdk12.org DEIDRA BRASWELL Deidra.Braswell@RCSDK12.ORG

VICTORIA AGUILERA CEDENO Victoria.Aguilera@rcsdk12.org
JENNIFER HAMEL Jennifer.Hamel@rcsdk12.org

TRACY BUSH Tracy.Bush@rcsdk12.org
Amanda Hastings Amanda.Hastings@rcsdk12.org Adrienne Bailey Adrienne.Bailey@rcsdk12.org

Tiffany Payne Tiffany.Payne@rcsdk12.org Alaina DeCamella alaina.decamella@rcsdk12.org
LAUREN KERR (T/W/TH) lauren.kerr@rcsdk12.or

CHERIE BARCLIFT Cherie.Barclift@rcsdk12.org

mailto:Patrina.Jones@rcsdk12.org
mailto:Jean.Saltares@rcsdk12.org
mailto:Tajhee.brown@rcsdk12.org
mailto:Victoria.Aguilera@rcsdk12.org


DONNA RITCHIE Donna.Ritchie@RCSDK12.ORG

LINDA HUNTER

CHERIE BARCLIFT T/W 
BERNADA CURRY

AMY SIPLE

ANA CHINEA DENIS
LAROE STRICKLAND
SHARON FUENTES

BONNIE CREEDON

SHEENA-KAY GRANDISON
MARY BARNES

SABRINA GAUSE

LUZ RAMIREZ

JAMES ROTOLO
ELLA SMITH-HENRY
SARA WADSWORTH
LASHONDA BLACK

NURI GILFOY

NURSE MANAGERS:
BERTHA DAVIS

SUSIE GATEWOOD
ELIZABETH MASCITTI


